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U-19 Championship
2023/24 26th round, Match #207

Friday, 27.04.2024, 12:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 20°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

3 : 4

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

71 Kripak Nikita
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
16 Butenko Tymur
25 Hazazian Robert
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
12 Dudarenko Artem
5 Korniienko Daniil
6 Tatarenko Taras
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
15 Postemskyi Oleksandr
17 Hubenko Ramir
18 Yevchev Dmytro
19 Karpus Zakhar
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
26 Murashko Dmytro

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

15 Palii Denys
23 Tkachenko Ruslan
48 Tsubin Viktor
6 Sabalaiev Artem
14 Potapenko Yehor
11 Panchenko Matvii (C)
5 Bondarenko Nikita
24 Korol Andrii
35 Belytskyi Daniil
88 Ustinov Oleksii
29 Pilhanchuk Daniil

Substitutes
71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
4 Khokhlov Vadym
22 Tsymbal Matvii
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
17 Kostyria Danylo
20 Honcharov Nikita
42 Tovt Mykhailo

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Tkachenko Maksym
4th Official:
Levchenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #207
Friday, 27.04.2024, 12:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 20°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 3 : 4 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
23' 35 Belytskyi Daniil

26' 29 Pilhanchuk Daniil

32' 14 Potapenko Yehor

8 Shevchenko Yaroslav 40'

11 Mulyk Volodymyr 42'

46' 24 Korol Andrii
17 Kostyria Danylo

11 Mulyk Volodymyr 47'

10 Matiash Sviatoslav
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr 53'

16 Butenko Tymur
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan 53'

21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr 55'

59' 23 Tkachenko Ruslan

64' 35 Belytskyi Daniil
25 Hazazian Robert
17 Hubenko Ramir 71'

7 Kilievyi Arsenii
26 Murashko Dmytro 78'

78' 11 Panchenko Matvii
99 Zasovitskyi Illia

78' 5 Bondarenko Nikita
20 Honcharov Nikita

27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
18 Yevchev Dmytro 78'

81' 48 Tsubin Viktor

84' 6 Sabalaiev Artem
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